8/16/23, 3:22 PM

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Chryerations Electronia Filing Cover Stices Florida Department of State Division of Chryerations Electronia Filing Cover Stices

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000285013 3)))



H230002850133ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

. See the second of the second

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : A & L CARRIER SERVICES INC.

Account Number : I20110000033 Phone : (786)360-2879 Fax Number : (786)362-5270

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: Micaclarier Scruices Com.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

SAFETY FREIGHT LOGISTICS LLC

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	
Page Count	
Estimated Charge	

2023 AUG 16 AM 7:57

C.

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AUG 1 7 2023

K. Brumbley

			COVER LET	TER .	
	gistration Se vision of Cor			6	•
SUBJECT:	SAFETY I	REIGHT LOGISTICS LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	,	
The enclose	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return	n all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		LUZ A VISCONTI			
		·	Name of Person	****	
		SAFETY FREIGHT LOG	ISTICS LLC		
			Firm/Company		
		1540 SW 171ST TER			
			Address		
		PEMBROKE PINES FL 3	3027		
			City/State and Zip Ci	ode	
		INFO@ALCARRIERSER	VICES.COM to be used for future and	and result notification	nn)
For further is	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please of		rear report normeatic	201)
	ER SERVICI		786	360-2879	
	Name o	f Person	aboD kerA	Daytime Tele	ephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:			
≡ \$25.00 £	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy in	y	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Addres gistration S			et Address: istration Section	
		orporations		sion of Corpora	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

SAFETY FREIGHT LOGISTICS LLC

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re- lability Company)	cords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lie Florida document number L20000325543	ability Company	were filed on 01/11/2021		and ass	signed	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abb	reviation "L	.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		1540 SW 171ST TER				
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1540 SW 171ST TER				 .
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	ROXI	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re	gistered office a	address on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name	of the ne	w regi	<u>stered</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		RCELO VISCONTI			2023	····· 4
New Registered Office Address: 1540 SW 1				1.1.1	<u> </u>	一 でで ででで
	Enter Florida street address		ddress	经机	6	
	PEMBROKE PINES , Flo		, Florida 330	27 [] [=	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:	Ciùi		Zip Code	7:5	<u> </u>
I hereby accept the appointment as registered	l agent and agre	ee to act in this capacity.	I further agre	ee to comp	-∔ oly wi.	th the

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Labriel Marcelo Visconti
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AM	LUZ A VISCONTI	1540 SW 171ST TER	
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027	≣Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Gabriel Marcelo Visconti	1540 SW 171ST TER	≘Add
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027	□Remove
			ElChange
			DAdd
			:TRemove
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			(□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

). If amending any other inform	mation, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary	7.)

		·
,		
	0.1. C.	
. Effective date, if other than t (If an effective date is listed, the date r <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing. block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(t will not be listed as the
the record specifies a delayed effectord is filed.	ctive date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) Th	e 90th day after the
Dated August 18	. 2023	
Luz Visc	ONCE Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Gabriel Marcelo Viso		
Value is the color of the	Typed or actuted name of signer	

Filing Fee: \$25.00